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
this one. It won't last long at this plrca and terms. $14,500, 71,450 
down. Phone ui, we have the kovs to show you.

/ A REAL FAMILY HOME
Mother will enloy the many nice features In this neat A cir«n 3 hrrt- 
room, 2 bath home. Ideally located near schools and shopping. Hard­ 
wood floors, carpets, drapes, breakfast bar, disposal, 720 in kitchen, 
rear living room, patio, 2 car detached garage. Cinder fence around 
beautiful yard. See this todayl $7,100 will handle.

I/ 23252 ROBERT ROAD TORRANCE
(NFAR PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY)

PAUL H. HILL, REALTY
378-8375

$1450 DOWN
2 Bdrm.--Rumpus Room

R-2 Lot
A real cozv cottage. Just one 
block from South Bay Shopping 
Center. Feature* hardwood floors, 
uparloui bedrooms. Tile bath and 
kitchen. Stucco construction. Dou­ 
ble detached garage. Sprinklers 
front and rear, and profession­ 
ally landscaped. Should sell this 
weekend. Call

FR 0-3561

M50 DOWN. Three bedrooms. Lo­ 
cated near South Bay Shopplnq 
Center. Needs paint, will sacrifice 
for IU,»JO. Call M 0-3541.

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

ANYTIME _
TORRANCE"""'" 

GARDENS
Thr«>* bedroom, l'i bulb horn*. 
Lnrsn living room, large kllchnn. 
Covered patio Large playroom 
or workthop. Nicely landjcaped. 
please call to lee.

R-2 LOT, 50X250
Has old house ing IF wood art*. 
Priced right. Submit offer.

THREE BEDROOM
l'» bath», hardwood floors, larqe 
kitchen, servlcr porch. Block 
fence. Only $J1,500.

Call for appointment.

ALBERT L ENGLAND
Realtor 

7J30 SEPULVEDA

'DA 6-2633 FA 8-1192

Lots for Sale. Business 
and Residential 92

i ACRE lot In Rolling Hills. 
Owner want* ciuick *«le. $15,500. 

Call FR 7-2771.

'ments ' 
(Furnished)

tments for Rent * --<-»m«ntr for Rent A-- ~«->nts fr Rent 
120 '^urnished) 120 (Furbished) 120 (FurnUhed) 120

Now Available ... The New

IL POMPEII
Beautifully Decorated Furnished Singles

FROM $95.00   INCLUDING UTILITIES

ENJOY THE "COUNTRY QLUB ATMOSPHERE" AT THE IL POMPEII: 

  Putting Green   Roman Pool   Sun Deck

  Tree Shaded Patios   BBQ Cookout Area

  Large Recreation Room for Congenial "Get-to-gethers" ,

3655 ARTESIA BLVD.   Between Prairie & Crenshaw Bl.
One Long Block to Son Diego Freeway

Lots for Sate (Business 
and Residential) 92

LOTS
C-J Zone-137x125. Corner lot. Will 

trad* fer R-J lot.

C-2 Zone  37x140 Near Del Amo 
Ctnter

R-2 Zone 3 SOLD' I, good area.

Choice Land
in

West Torrance 

High Potential
R.3 _ R_4 _ C-2

Jewel Land Co.
FR 1-6591

R3 Zone-mxlSO. In Norlh Tor­ 
ranca,

W7 Zonr -«Ox3JO. Level. Next to 
Freeway.

TAFT ALLEN
REALTORS

20125 Hawthorne Blvd.
TO»RANCE

FR 1-5505

& 3 & 
LOTS
50x135 

FOR SALE 
DA 3-9036

'eal 'ued '14

CALL now for professional consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re- 
 ardlng you and your property 
stltuated anywhere In the entire 
south Bay Area. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
arisen If people had at anytime 
consulted a REALTOR. WE are 
In business to SAVE HOMES as 
well a* sell them. Sincerely STE- 
WART REALTY. Torrance, FR 
0-3671 or Hermose, FR 4-M01 or 
PR 64104.

WILL MV hleheit catfi Price fer 
revr   er 5 bedreem home Any 

condition or area. 
24 hour service 

Warren OS

Real Estate Wanted 114

CASH FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

in 24 Hours
Call Now for Free

Appraisal
FA 0-2770 

Responsible Realty 
Corp.____

l/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
t ena J-b»rfroom hem*. Free 
 PpralMl Hioheti erlces Mid 
Call Mr Pasch

OS 5-0367
DON* i IUM MOPfc wnafi lor 

will oe found- contact the find*' 
vie a Corrance Press Classified 
Ad OA S-151S

 *«rtmen* for 
(Unfiimi-' H) 119

* $74.50 - $95 *
ONE BEDROOM

FURNISHED UNFURNISHED
FINE MODERN

ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
fORRANCE 

(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

 louse* for * nt 
(Unfurnished) lie

LAROE 3 Bedroom, 1*4 bath, dou­ 
ble Berate. 1140 month. 
FA 14472. Between 3-1 P.M.

tm MONTH ! Bedroom, 2 bath, 
open beamed celling, fireplace, 
with ocean view. N. Hermosa. 

FR 2-0571.

BRAND new - 3 units. ? br. each. 
Garbage disposal. $100 & up. 
Children (school age). DA 6-7750. 
Lomlta.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

ONE BEDROOM duplex In Lomlta 
Pines. Clean, nice yard. Adults, 
§72.50. FA 1-3441.

Aoa *ents for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$60   ONE bedroom. Adults only. 
Quiet. No Pets. 75007 Pennsyl­ 
vania Ave., Lomlta.

EXTRA LARGE ? bdrm. apts 4 
unit* Laundry facilities, thermo 
heat, carpets Pullman baths. 
Children OK Near playground. 
SOUTH RAY (. GARDENA area. 

Start at $t2. 371-7373.

JlOO MONTH. Utilities paid, 2 Br. 
open beamed ceiling, with valley 
& ocean vlfiw. 

N. Hrrmosa. FR 2-0571.

 -  ' ^ents for 
(Unfurnished)

* BRAND 
Only 1, 2-Bedroom

Left   $125 
730 W. 214th St.

(Nc«r Harbor Hospital 10 minutes 
»o A benches, 17 mln. to downtown) 
Walking distance to shopping area. 

| <r BRAND NEW 
! -ft SOME 2 BATHS 
i > > HEATED r>DOL 
I V MARBLG PULLMANS 
i •*- NYLON CARPET DRAPES

INSULATED THERMO HEAT 
SNACK BAR-BUILT-INS 
EXTRA CARPORTS 
AVAILABLE 
ADULTS NO PCTS

FA 8-7749
WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A 

RENTAL VACANCY

$75 $80 $150

Your Daily Loss
$2.50 2.67 3.00 $3.33 $4.17 $5.00

«
Let on od in The Press convert your losses intojt
income Don't let your vacancy stand idlt. Call 

DA 5-1515 and let a trained ad-writer assist 

you. We help you write ads that produce results. 

All this, of course, without additional cost to 

you.

Always The Leader In Auto Ads - The Torrance Press


